CNV_M1_HG19 9 23362745 23377605 CHB

NA18618
NAL8603
NALBSSS
NALESST
NALBSST
NA18535

NAL8STT
NA18846
NAL8E37
NA18S30

NA18S66
NALES65

NA18638
NA18619

NA18552

NA18593
NA18579

NA18633
NA1gSS

NA18561
NA18555

34

NA18614
NA18536

NA18620
NA18539

NA18§02
NA18547
NA18530

NA18630
NA18609

NA18634
NA18631
NA18§14
NA18562
NA18SS2
NA18821
NA18623
NA18610
NA18605
NA18598
NA18560
NA18570

NA18630
NA18618
NA18S50
NA18532
NA18530

NA18S9S
NA18523

NA18636
NA18605

NA18608
NALESTS
NA18E32
NA18S48

NA18633
NAL8SS6

NAL8S62
NALES]  mm—

NA18547
NAL8631

E—ll-—-l-llll

sz
Ui S R )
e ) 1) ]|
T T T R TR L ]

o ———
e 1 0 SO O O 101 .--

NA18626

NALE006
Nmm —
NA18597 NA]M”
Mg =—--—
e = e
\assots
) -.I
—_— NatesTo
et e 100 (00T
NAtBo1?
wates7
—— 1 Taol T T
o = Ii
Nmm
[ —
——_ 0N O

NALG545  mem—
IS ——

NA18622 —

NA18550
NALGS0S s NN
[ | -

NA18611

NA18532
Ivoi—— L | ILL

NA18606
NA18616

NAISS5) s

NAmsn

NA18595
NA18624

NA18624
NA18632
NA18523

NA18602 _.—
NAIBS74  m—
NAIB544
NALB623

NAlEGﬂ
NAL8537 I
L LIEL Wi

NAlEGlZ —
o
aleeds”
NATB635 e, ||

NA18577 — ‘ i
= OO o I o
‘

NA18534

NA18546 — ‘\
NALESSS { I Lol I
e o —’
_ nrasss
NA18620 '-
"1 wmme NI
NAigzss =—
o )
R O
W )

NA18634  m—
NA18597 NAlsels
i
NAT8556. e I AR MR O 0 O OO
——— 1 sy OO T O O OV
—l| 0 OO OO

D N 1 O
e T L T
o

NA18621
e ——— T LT BT

H CNO m CN1

NAL8ST2

I e —

NAtass
NALERS
NAtas17
AR
——EL
NAtases
s
iz
1K 1010 Y 14415554
NAlgeE
e
NAlRSS
Nmm
NAL8s26
NALBsE
NAtgs22
NAtaes
NAltese
NAltRe
NALERS
NAlasss
NAlges?
Nmm .
—-—: i
NALB596
Nmm s
- I R 111352
NAL8549
Nmsm
NALgRS
[R— 1
[—— )
T it 0
T — v
NAL8537
NALBEss
NA1gs70
S
NAlgRsS
NAige
NAlgt
NALESTT NA18608
R
I T VAR
NALB621
NA1gs10
I s
RO
A3
— NALESET
I
NA1gse1
NALBES
NA1Bs03
Nalgess
NalgRs?
NALERE?
NAL8S18
NAlgeE
NA18631
— NALG519
NA18544
NAlgR
NA18623
s NALG504
e NALS603 I
A A S [
N N NAlRY
NALB611
NAlgs52
— NALG545
AR Natss30
Al NA18595
————-—: NALS42
s
NA18548
NA18566
NAlBSOB
NA18620
| O I g Nalesez
NA18558
— AL5567
NA18537
lelmssss
| — NA18637
— Nmm
wa
IA18627
NA18593
Naties:
Nmm pw—
I T NATBeR
NA18534
NAL8599
-—-l: Wi
i
NAtgs2L
Nataezt
NAlgRE2
VAl
I
——
NALgeIS
I NAlBez
— Naiel
| — NAL8616
NAtas36
NAtaese
NAlieee
NAlgRs
LT LT
NA1gs23
NALERz
NALB35
NAtgs12
NAlgeis
NAlgRse
NAleese
NALERS

NA18612
NAI8577

-100.0

-80.0 —-60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0

100.0




